1
Magnetic non-contact safety switches
F3S-TGR-N@R
Reed non-contact switches monitor the status of guarding doors. Stainless steel
housing for high hygiene demands in the food industry are available.
• Based on reed technology
• Connect up to 6 switches in series
• Operates with all Omron safety controllers
• Operates behind stainless steel fittings
• Non-contact – no abrasion – no particles
• Compensation of mechanical tolerances
• Suitable for high pressure cleaning, CIP/SIP
processes due IP69K (pre-wired types)
• Conforms to safety categories up PLe acc.
EN ISO13849-1
Model Number Structure
1. Type
L: Elongated Sensor
S: Small Sensor
M: Miniature Sensor
C: Compact Sensor
W: Wide Sensor
B: Barell Sensor
2. Housing Material
P: Plastic Housing
M: Stainless Steel Housing
H: Hygienic designed Stainless Steel Housing
F: Special Food Type Stainless Steel Housing
3. Contact configuration
11*: 1 Normally Closed Contact (NC) +
1 Normally Open Contact (NO)
20*: 2 Normally Closed Contacts (NC)
21: 2 Normally Closed Contacts (NC) +
1 Normally Open Contact (NO)
* only existing for some NMPR-types
4. Cable Length/connection
05: 5 m Cable
05-R*: 5 m Cable exit to the right
10: 10 m Cable
10-R*: 10 m Cable, exit to the right
M1J8: M12 male connector, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable
M1J8-R*: M12 male connector, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable
exit to the right
08-L10**: M8 male connector, 4 pin
08-R10**: M8 male connector, 4 pin, exit to the right
* only for F3S-TGR-NMPR and F3S-TGR-NMHR
** only for F3S-TGR-NMPR
F3S-TGR-N@@R-@@-@@
1 2 3 4
F3S-TGR-N@R
2
Ordering Information
Polyester Housing
Stainless steel housing
Type Cable connection Contact configuration Order code
Elongated Sensors 5 m pre-wired
2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NLPR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NLPR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable F3S-TGR-NLPR-21-M1J8
Small Sensors 5 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NSPR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NSPR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable F3S-TGR-NSPR-21-M1J8
Miniature Sensors
F3S-TGR-NMPR-@@-@@-R
F3S-TGR-NMPR-@@-08-L10
5 m pre-wired, cable exit left F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-05
10 m pre-wired, cable exit left F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable exit left F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-M1J8
5 m pre-wired, cable exit right F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-05-R
10 m pre-wired, cable exit right F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-10-R
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable exit right F3S-TGR-NMPR-21-M1J8-R
M8, 4 pin, direct connector left side
2NC
F3S-TGR-NMPR-20-08-L10
M8, 4 pin, direct connector right side F3S-TGR-NMPR-20-08-R10
M8, 4 pin, direct connector left side
1NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NMPR-11-08-L10
M8, 4 pin, direct connector right side F3S-TGR-NMPR-11-08-R10
Compact Sensors 5 m pre-wired
2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NCPR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NCPR-21-10
Wide Sensors 5 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NWPR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NWPR-21-10
Barrel Sensors 5 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NBPR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NBPR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable F3S-TGR-NBPR-21-M1J8
Type Cable connection Contact configuration Order code
Elongated Sensors 5 m pre-wired
2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NLMR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NLMR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable F3S-TGR-NLMR-21-M1J8
Small Sensors 5 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NSMR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NSMR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable F3S-TGR-NSMR-21-M1J8
Barrel Sensors 5 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NBMR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NBMR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable F3S-TGR-NBMR-21-M1J8
F3S-TGR-N@R
3
Hygienic and food types
Accessories
Type Cable connection Contact configuration Order code
Small Sensors 5 m pre-wired
2NC/1NO
F3S-TGR-NSHR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NSHR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable F3S-TGR-NSHR-21-M1J8
Small Sensors
(Special food types)
5 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NSFR-21-05
10 m pre-wired F3S-TGR-NSFR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable F3S-TGR-NSFR-21-M1J8
Miniature Sensors
F3S-TGR-NMHR-21-05-R
5 m pre-wired, cable exit left F3S-TGR-NMHR-21-05
10 m pre-wired, cable exit left F3S-TGR-NMHR-21-10
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable exit left F3S-TGR-NMHR-21-M1J8
5 m pre-wired, cable exit right F3S-TGR-NMHR-21-05-R
10 m pre-wired, cable exit right F3S-TGR-NMHR-21-10-R
M12, 8 pin, fitted with 250 mm cable exit right F3S-TGR-NMHR-21-M1J8-R
Order code
Cables 8-pin
2 m Y92E-M12PURSH8S2M-L
5 m Y92E-M12PURSH8S5M-L
10 m Y92E-M12PURSH8S10M-L
25 m Y92E-M12PURSH8S25M-L
Cables 4-pin
2 m XS3F-M8PVC4S2M-EU
5 m XS3F-M8PVC4S5M-EU
10 m XS3F-M8PVC4S10M-EU
25 m XS3F-M8PVC4S20M-EU
Actuators
for F3S-TGR-NLPR F39-TGR-NLPR-A
for F3S-TGR-NSPR F39-TGR-NSPR-A
for F3S-TGR-NMPR F39-TGR-NMPR-A
for F3S-TGR-NCPR F39-TGR-NCPR-A
for F3S-TGR-NWPR F39-TGR-NWPR-A
for F3S-TGR-NBPR F39-TGR-NBPR-A
for F3S-TGR-NLMR F39-TGR-NLMR-A
for F3S-TGR-NSMR F39-TGR-NSMR-A
for F3S-TGR-NBMR F39-TGR-NBMR-A
for F3S-TGR-NSHR F39-TGR-NSHR-A
for F3S-TGR-NSFR F39-TGR-NSFR-A
for F3S-TGR-NMHR F39-TGR-NMHR-A
Mounting screws
Set of Torx safety screws
(M4, 4 × 30 mm, 4 × 20 mm,
4 × 10 mm; incl. washers and
Torx bit)
F39-TGR-N-SCREWS
Spacer (8 mm, Set of 2pcs.)*1
*1 Spacers are needed to prefent influences if switch is mounted on ferromagnetic background (e. g. reduced switching distance, EMC influences)
for Elongated Sensors F39-TGR-NLR-SPACER
for Small Sensors F39-TGR-NSR-SPACER
for Miniature Sensors F39-TGR-NMR-SPACER
for Compact Sensors F39-TGR-NCR-SPACER
for Wide Sensors F39-TGR-NWR-SPACER
cable exit left cable exit right
F3S-TGR-N@R
4
Control units